Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Apps - (294337) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:28.78
3:30.94
3:37.42
3:38.01
3:43.61
3:46.92
3:47.97
3:50.58
3:50.78
3:52.11
3:56.23
4:01.07
4:08.92
4:32.16

4:39.88
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

190
184
168
167
155
148
146
141
141
138
131
123
112
86
79

WA Pts

190
184
167
146
141
131
138
123

Round

m I I I I T

I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

04/07/15
12/04/15
23/06/12
05/10/14
1771112
20/01/13
12/07/14
04/01/14
26/11/11
06/10/13
16/11/13
13/07/13
13/03/10
05/12/09
28/11/09

Date

04/07/15
12/04/15
05/10/14
12/07/14
04/01/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
13/07/13

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Leicester
Lincoln
Deeping
Grantham
Biggleswade
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Leicester

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Leicester
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

3
3
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3:46.92 148 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Lincoln Vulc 3
3:43.61 155 H 17/1112 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
3:37.42 168 H 23/06/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4
3:50.78 141 H 26/11/11 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3
4:08.92 112 H 13/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2
4:32.16 86 05/12/09 City of Leicester Distance Leicester Lincoln Vule 2
4:39.88 79 H 28/11/09 Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet Grantham Lincoln Vule 3
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