Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Apps - (294337) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:28.78	190	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:30.94	184	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:37.42	168	Н	23/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:38.01	167	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:43.61	155	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:46.92	148	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:47.97	146	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:50.58	141	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:50.78	141	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:52.11	138	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:56.23	131	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
4:01.07	123	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
4:08.92	112	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:32.16	86		05/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:39.88	79	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:28.78	190	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:30.94	184	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:38.01	167	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:47.97	146	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:50.58	141	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:56.23	131	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:52.11	138	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
4:01.07 Dyright 202	123 4	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:46.92	148	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:43.61	155	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:37.42	168	Н	23/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:50.78	141	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
4:08.92	112	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:32.16	86		05/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:39.88	79	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS